KLS martin

GROUP

Retractor Base Set, Caspar, cervical
Retraktor Basis Set, Caspar, zervikal

Arrangement of instruments (Item Nr. 15-901-90-04)
Anordnung der Instrumente (Art.-Nr. 15-901-90-04)
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No. REF

15-901-01-07
15-903-01-07
15-901-23-09
15-901-24-09
15-901-25-09
15-901-26-09
15-901-27-09
15-901-33-09
15-901-34-09
15-901-35-09
15-901-36-09
15-901-37-09
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Unit Beschreibung

Retraktor, zervikal, Caspar, SL
Handgriff f. einzelne Valve
Valve, lateral, 8 Z., 24x40 mm
Valve, lateral, 8 Z., 24x45 mm
Valve, lateral, 8 Z., 24x50 mm
Valve, lateral, 8 Z., 24x55 mm
Valve, lateral, 8 Z., 24x60 mm
Valve, medial, 5 Z., 24x40 mm
Valve, medial, 5 Z., 24x45 mm
Valve, medial, 5 Z., 24x50 mm
Valve, medial, 5 Z., 24x55 mm
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Valve, medial, 5 Z., 24x60 mm

Description

Retractor, cerv., Caspar, SL
Handle f. single blade

Blade, lateral, 8 T., 24x40 mm
Blade, lateral, 8 T., 24x45 mm
Blade, lateral, 8 T., 24x50 mm
Blade, lateral, 8 T., 24x55 mm
Blade, lateral, 8 T., 24x60 mm
Blade, medial, 5 T., 24x40 mm
Blade, medial, 5 T., 24x45 mm
Blade, medial, 5 T., 24x50 mm
Blade, medial, 5 T., 24x55 mm
Blade, medial, 5 T., 24x60 mm



